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118 - 4X100m L12 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 49.17 MSS JOHOR MSS JOHOR 2022 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 05:42 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 405C SJKC YUK CHAI C SJKC YC 55.76  

  1)  0944 GABRIEL FAN SHEU HANG
  2)  0945 QUINTUS FAN SHEU LUNG
  3)  0946 KENNARD FOO TZE KHAI
  4)  0947 MINOS TEH KAI LE

2 738A CLP 4TEEN1 A 4TEEN1 56.94 0.370  

  1)  0211 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN ADIB NIQMAN ALBALI
  2)  0369 MUHAMMAD AARON IEMAN SAHNAN HUDDIN
  3)  0371 MUHAMMAD ARYAN ZIYAD YAZID

3 44B CHK ATHLETICS B CHK ATHLETICS 59.72 0.135  

  1)  0812 Gan Jun Yang
  2)  0813 Wong Kang Hong
  3)  0814 Wong Kai Shun
  4)  0815 Lee Lik Shaun

4 67A TTDI PANTHERS A TTDI PANTHERS 59.73  

  1)  0667 MUAYYAD BIN IMRAN HALIM
  2)  0680 ZAYDEN BIN ZAHRIN
  3)  1188 YUSUF FEROZA BIN MOHD SAYUTI
  4)  1458 M RAEES ZAKIR BIN M RAFIQ

5 836A ELEVEN TWO A ETWO 59.80  

  1)  0631 ILYAS BIN FAIZAL EZALI
  2)  0637 PUTRA SHEIKH HAIKAL BIN ABDUL HAFIZ
  3)  1111 MIRZA ABDEEL KHAZINDAR BIN SAIFUL
  4)  1116 MUHAMMAD BAZLI HAKIM BIN ZULFADLI

6 764A SONIC SQUAD A SKSP 61.26  

  1)  0398 MUHAMMAD NUFAIL MOHAMAD YUSRI
  2)  0399 MUHAMMAD FIRAS MOHAMAD YUSRI
  3)  0511 MUHAMMAD ATIF QAUSAR MOHD AZWADI
  4)  0687 MIKHAIL MUHAMMAD SUFI

- 896A KLASS LIONS ATHLETICS A KLASS DNS  
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Heat 1 Start Time: 05:42 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

  1)  1247 Quinn Thomas John Hutton
  2)  1248 Harry Mackenzie Macleod
  3)  1249 Nikolai Michael Narodovich
  4)  1252 Henry Thomas Tingey

Heat 2 Start Time: 05:51 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 405A SJKC YUK CHAI A SJKC YC 48.80 0.208 CR    

  1)  0931 WANG KAR SHENG
  2)  0932 ASHTON YONG HONG YU
  3)  0936 MAX LIM ZI QUAN
  4)  0938 CHANG KYE REN

2 267A TEAM SIK A TEAM SIK 51.67 0.227  

  1)  0116 MUHAMMAD FAIQ FAISAL MOHD ABD LATIF
  2)  0319 MUHAMMAD AISY IRFAN ZULKIFLI
  3)  0321 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL MOHD TAHIR
  4)  0322 AMMAR NAUFAL FAZLAN

3 890A TEAM JELLY A TJELLY 54.01  

  1)  1360 TAN LUBYN
  2)  1370 LIM CHEE KENG
  3)  1371 KESHMENTH SAI NAIKER A/L RAJESKUMAR
  4)  1372 LAM JUN HONG

4 44A CHK ATHLETICS A CHK ATHLETICS 54.94 0.221  

  1)  0808 Tee Qi Jie
  2)  0809 Tan Juin Yan
  3)  0810 Jonathan Yan YinXuan
  4)  0811 Tan Ming Zheng

5 12A SJKC KEMPAS BARU A SJKCKB 58.16  

  1)  0008 TAN YU LUN
  2)  0009 NG YAN HENG
  3)  0017 KESTER KUANG YU WEI
  4)  0019 JARED SIEW CHENG FENG

6 405B SJKC YUK CHAI B SJKC YC 58.95 0.240  

  1)  0933 LAU CO HAN
  2)  0937 MARC JOSEPH PERIS
  3)  0939 TOH HONG JAY
  4)  0943 HO JIA QI

7 764B SONIC SQUAD B SKSP 65.47  
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Heat 2 Start Time: 05:51 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

  1)  0688 Â AHMAD AMMAR ZIQRY AHMAD ZAIDEE
  2)  0689 KYLE ZAREEF ZAMRI
  3)  0690 MUHAMMAD HAZMI AQIF MOHD HAIZUL AZIZI
  4)  0691 AFIQ NAIM ABDUL AZIZ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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4X100m L12
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 405A SJKC YUK CHAI A SJKC YC 48.80 CR  

2 2 267A TEAM SIK A TEAM SIK 51.67

3 2 890A TEAM JELLY A TJELLY 54.01

4 2 44A CHK ATHLETICS A CHK ATHLETICS 54.94

5 1 405C SJKC YUK CHAI C SJKC YC 55.76

6 1 738A CLP 4TEEN1 A 4TEEN1 56.94

7 2 12A SJKC KEMPAS BARU A SJKCKB 58.16

8 2 405B SJKC YUK CHAI B SJKC YC 58.95

9 1 44B CHK ATHLETICS B CHK ATHLETICS 59.72

10 1 67A TTDI PANTHERS A TTDI PANTHERS 59.73

11 1 836A ELEVEN TWO A ETWO 59.80

12 1 764A SONIC SQUAD A SKSP 61.26

13 2 764B SONIC SQUAD B SKSP 65.47

- 1 896A KLASS LIONS ATHLETICS A KLASS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________



RESULT

5 / 5

Timing by Innotex
INNOTEX-BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM, SERDANG
07 - 09 November 2025

Powered by IGIS


